
RECEIVING ORDERS—conrtnued.

to

No.

3819

3820

3821

3822

3823

3824

3825

3826

3827

3828

3829

Debtor's Name.

Wallace, Harry Alfred ...

Lewis, Samuel

Woodward, Leonard ...

Manbey, George Henley

Marriott and Baiter

Kerslake, John (trading
as Kerslake and Son)

Luscombe, Fercival
Wioks

Matthews, Walter

Cooper, Arthur Dixon ...

Simpson, Arthur Lovell..

Wilson, Edith Mary
Elizabeth

Address.

Lately residing at Hazeldene, Park-lane,
Southwick, now of 4, Norfolk-place, Little-
ham pt on, both in Sussex

63, Fox-lane, Stapleton-road, Bristol, and of
76, Lower Ashley-road, Bristol

The Liverpool Arms, Charlotte-square,
Margate, in the county of Kent

43, Kilworth-avenue, Southend-on-Sea, Essex

Marden Works, Oaterham Valley

Residing at 9, Cowick-street, Exeter, and
trading at Brunswick-street, Exeter, and
Okehampton, Devonshire

The Cross, Stroud, Gloucestershire

The Green, ghepley, near Huddersfield, in
the county of York, formerly residing and
carrying on business at Lea Head, Shepley
aforesaid, and lately at the Black Bull
Hotel, Shepley aforesaid

Bridge-street, Walton-on-Thames, Surrey ..

Formerly of 34, Brunswick-avenue, Beverley-
road, but row of 152, Blenheim-street,
both hi the city and county of Kingston-
upon-Hnll

Carrying on business at 15, Boundhay.road,
and residing in lodgings at 147, Roundbay-
road, in the city of Leeds

Description.

Commercial Traveller ...

Glass Merchant

Licensed Victualler

Clerk in Holy Orders ...

Builders and Contractors

Builder ,

Milliner

Journeyman Tailor,
formerly Tailor and
Woollen Draper, lately
Licensed Victualler

Draper

Clerk

Milliner and Dressmaker
(a Spinster)

Court.

Brighton

Bristol

Canterbury

Chelmsford ..

Crojdon

Exeter

Gloucester

Huddersfield ...

Kingston, Surrey

Kingston-npon-
Hull

Leeds

Date of
Filing Petition.

Nov. 7, 1906

Nov. 3, 1906

Nov. 5, 1906

Aug. 20, 1906

Sept. 26, 1906

Nov. 6, 1906

Oct. 22, 1906

Nov. 5, 1906

Nov. 7, 1906

Nov. 6, 1906

Nov. 3, 1906

No. of
Matter.

91
of 1906

51
of 1906

55
of 1906

39
of 1906

42
of 1906

33
of 1906

21
of 1906

21
of 1906

33
of 1906

67
of 1906

116
of 1906

Date of
Receiving Order.

Nov. 7, 1906

Nov. 5, 1906

Nov. 5, 1906

Oct. 1, 1906

Nov. 6, 1906

Nov. 6, 1906

Nov. 5, 1906

Nov. 5, 1906

Nov. 7, 1906

Nov. 6, 1906

Nov. 3, 1906

No. of
Receiving

Order.

49

51

44

37

37

28

21

17

20

53

104

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank,
rnptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.) Bank,
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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