## RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	$oldsymbol{\mathtt{Address}}.$	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.	
3819	Wallace, Harry Alfred	Lately residing at Hazeldene, Park-lane, Southwick, now of 4, Norfolk-place, Little- hampton, both in Sussex	Commercial Traveller	Brighton	Nov. 7, 1906	91 of 1906	Nov. 7, 1906	49	Debtor's		-
<b>38</b> 10	Lewis, Samuel	63, Fox-lane, Stapleton-road, Bristol, and of 76, Lower Ashley-road, Bristol	Glass Merchant	Bristol	Nov. 3, 1906	51 of 1906	Nov. 5, 1906	51	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (D.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	
3821	Woodward, Leonard	The Liverpool Arms, Charlotte-square, Margate, in the county of Kent	Licensed Victualler	Canterbury	Nov. 5, 1906	55 of 1906	Nov. 5, 1906	44	Debtor's		
3822	Manbey, George Henley	43, Kilworth-avenue, Southend-on-Sea, Essex	Olerk in Holy Orders	Chelmsford	Aug. 20, 1906	39 of 1906	Oct. 1, 1906	37	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.) Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	
3823	Marriott and Salter	Marden Works, Caterham Valley	Builders and Contractors	Croydon	Sept. 26, 1906	42 of 1906	Nov. 6, 1906	37	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	
8824	Kerslake, John (trading as Kerslake and Son)	Residing at 9, Cowick-street, Exeter, and trading at Brunswick-street, Exeter, and Okehampton, Devonshire	Builder	Exeter	Nov. 6, 1906	33 of 1906	Nov. 6, 1906	28	Debtor's		
3825	Luscombe, Percival Wicks	The Cross, Stroud, Gloucestershire	Milliner	Gloucester	Oct. 22, 1906	21 of 1906	Nov. 5, 1906	21	Debtor's		
3826	Matthews, Walter	The Green, Shepley, near Huddersfield, in the county of York, formerly residing and carrying on business at Lea Head, Shepley aforesaid, and lately at the Black Bull Hotel, Shepley aforesaid	Journeyman Tailor, formerly Tailor and Woollen Draper, lately Licensed Victualler	Huddersfield	Nov. 5, 1906	21 of 1906	Nov. 5, 1906	17	Debtor's		•
3827	Cooper, Arthur Dixon	Bridge-street, Walton-on-Thames, Surrey	Draper	Kingston, Surrey	Nov. 7, 1906	33 of 1906	Nov. 7, 1906	20	Debtor's		
<b>3828</b>	Simpson, Arthur Lovell	Formerly of 34, Brunswick-avenue, Beverley- road, but row of 152, Blenheim-street, both in the city and county of Kingston- upon-Hull	Clerk	Kingston-upon- Hull	Nov. 6, 1906	57 of 1906	Nov. 6, 1906	53	Debtor's		
3829	Wilson, Edith Mary Elizabeth	Carrying on business at 15, Roundhay-road, and residing in lodgings at 147, Roundbay-road, in the city of Leeds	Milliner and Dressmaker (a Spinster)	Leeds	Nov. 3, 1906	116 of 1906	Nov. 3, 1906	104	Debtor's		•